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February 2019January 28, 2019 - 
February 3, 2019

Monday, January 28
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Student Council Mtg (Middle Cafeteria)
6:00pm - 8:00pm AP Night (Theatre & Main Cafeteria)

Wednesday, January 30
Drama practice (Theatre)

Friday, February 1
9:00pm Drama practice (Theatre)

5:00pm - 10:00pm Movie Night (Theatre)

Tuesday, January 29
3:00pm Drama practice (Theatre)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
6:00pm - 8:00pm Star Student (Board Office)

Thursday, January 31
Drama practice (Theatre)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
6:00pm - 8:00pm ROTC Kitty Hawk Induction (Main Cafeteria)

Saturday, February 2
9:00am - 3:00pm Drama practice (Theatre)

Sunday, February 3
2:00pm - 3:00pm Chickfila Leadership (Sr Dining)
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March 2019February 4, 2019 - 
February 10, 2019

Monday, February 4
12:00am Counselor's Week
3:00pm - 8:30pm One Act rehearsal (Theatre)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Wednesday, February 6
Counselor's Week

Friday, February 8
12:00am Counselor's Week

4:00pm - 11:00pm QRES (Theatre)

Tuesday, February 5
Counselor's Week

1:30pm - 2:30pm School Nutrition (Sr Dining)
3:00pm - 10:00pm One Act Performance (Theatre)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
5:00pm - 7:00pm Swim Banquet (Sr Dining)

Thursday, February 7
Counselor's Week

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
4:00pm - 9:00pm QRES (Theatre)
4:00pm - 5:30pm GHP Meeting (Media Center)
6:30pm - 7:30pm J.Jones - Sr Parent Mtg (Main Cafeteria)

Saturday, February 9
6:00am - 4:00pm ACT (2 story bldg)
8:00am - 6:00pm FCCLA Star Event (HCHS)

Sunday, February 10
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March 2019February 11, 2019 - 
February 17, 2019

Monday, February 11
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Student Council Mtg (Middle Cafeteria)
3:15pm - 5:00pm BST Mtg (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, February 13

Friday, February 15
7:00am - 7:30am Faculty Mtg Make up (Media Ctr)

Tuesday, February 12
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:30pm - 9:00pm Passport Around the World (Theater, 200-300 
halls)
4:00pm - 6:00pm Am Cancer Soc mtg (Middle & Sr Dining)

Thursday, February 14
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:15pm - 5:00pm Faculty Mtg (Media Ctr)

Saturday, February 16

Sunday, February 17
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March 2019February 18, 2019 - 
February 24, 2019

Monday, February 18
12:00am FFA Week
Holiday
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Wednesday, February 20
FFA Week

Progress Reports

Friday, February 22
12:00am FFA Week

9:00am Miss HCHS (Theatre & Counselor's office)

Tuesday, February 19
FFA Week

Prof learning - student holiday
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Thursday, February 21
FFA Week

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Saturday, February 23
10:00pm Miss HCHS (Theatre & Counselor's office)

Sunday, February 24
2:00pm - 3:00pm Chickfila Leadership (Sr Dining)
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March 2019February 25, 2019 - 
March 3, 2019

Monday, February 25
8:00am Spring Children's Production (Theatre)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Student Council Mtg (Middle Cafeteria)
5:00pm - 10:00pm Band Rehearsal (Theatre)

Wednesday, February 27
Spring Children's Production (Theatre)

Friday, March 1

Tuesday, February 26
Spring Children's Production (Theatre)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Thursday, February 28
3:00pm Spring Children's Production (Theatre)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:15pm - 4:15pm PBIS mtg (Bear Ctr)

Saturday, March 2
8:00am - 12:00pm Job Fair (VHS)

Sunday, March 3
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April 2019March 4, 2019 - 
March 10, 2019

Monday, March 4
4:00pm Evening Advisement (MPR)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Wednesday, March 6
9:00pm Evening Advisement (MPR)

8:00am LGPE (Theatre/Fine Arts)

Friday, March 8
LGPE (Theatre/Fine Arts)

6:00pm - 10:00pm Partner's Club Prom (Main cafeteria)

Tuesday, March 5
Evening Advisement (MPR)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Thursday, March 7
LGPE (Theatre/Fine Arts)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Saturday, March 9
8:00pm LGPE (Theatre/Fine Arts)

Sunday, March 10
Daylight Savings Time
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April 2019March 11, 2019 - 
March 17, 2019

Monday, March 11
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Student Council Mtg (Middle Cafeteria)

Wednesday, March 13

Friday, March 15
12:00am Special Olympics

7:00am - 7:30am Faculty Mtg make up (Media ctr)
8:00am - 10:30am Program Specialist (Bear Ctr)

Tuesday, March 12
Parapro Day
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
4:00pm - 6:00pm Am Cancer Soc mtg (Middle & Sr Dining)

Thursday, March 14
12:00am Special Olympics
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:15pm - 5:00pm Faculty mtg (Media Ctr)

Saturday, March 16
State Literary (HCHS)

Sunday, March 17
2:00pm - 3:00pm Chickfila Leadership (Sr Dining)
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April 2019March 18, 2019 - 
March 24, 2019

Monday, March 18
9:30am Drama (Theatre)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:15pm - 4:15pm BST Mtg (Bear Ctr)

Wednesday, March 20
8th gr Visitation Day

Friday, March 22
10:00pm Drama (Theatre)

Tuesday, March 19
2:00pm Drama (Theatre)

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Thursday, March 21
9:30am Drama (Theatre)
11:30am - 1:00pm H.J. - deliver Sr Announcements (Mall Area)
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:15pm - 4:15pm PBIS mtg (Bear Ctr)

Saturday, March 23

Sunday, March 24
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April 2019March 25, 2019 - 
March 31, 2019

Monday, March 25
12:00am Spring Break
3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)
3:00pm - 4:00pm Student Council Mtg (Middle Cafeteria)

Wednesday, March 27
Spring Break

Friday, March 29
12:00am Spring Break

Tuesday, March 26
Spring Break

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Thursday, March 28
Spring Break

3:00pm - 5:00pm Dance Team practice (Gym Lobby)

Saturday, March 30

Sunday, March 31


